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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nick Bowerman          M0129         1/18    5:17       26:21
2     Travis Robertson       M0129         2/18    5:22       26:48
3     Kody Fitzjerrells      M????          1/7    5:33       27:43
4     Marshall Phares        M0129         3/18    6:12       30:57
5     Jeffrey C Holle        M4049          1/9    6:27       32:15
6     Marcus Burken          M0129         4/18    6:32       32:40
7     Nancy Foxen            F3039         1/14    6:35       32:54
8     Morgan Robertson       M0129         5/18    6:41       33:24
9     Jason McDonnell        M????          2/7    6:44       33:37
10    Michelle Densmore      F0129         1/12    6:45       33:42
11    Bruce Yaddof           M5059          1/9    6:46       33:47
12    Joe Fecker             M????          3/7    6:47       33:55
13    Caleb Jenkins          M0129         6/18    6:50       34:07
14    Chris Lange            M3039         1/13    6:57       34:44
15    Austin Heilig          M0129         7/18    7:01       35:06
16    George Raffery         M5059          2/9    7:02       35:07
17    Tim J Chapman          M3039         2/13    7:03       35:12
18    Ethan Boesch           M0129         8/18    7:05       35:24
19    Greg Evans             M4049          2/9    7:06       35:28
20    Ben Treakle            M3039         3/13    7:08       35:39
21    Joel Lincoln           M????          4/7    7:12       36:00
22    Nicholas Sacce         M0129         9/18    7:16       36:20
23    Michael King           M3039         4/13    7:18       36:30
24    Miranda Nelp           F0129         2/12    7:21       36:41
25    Jeremy Jenkins         M3039         5/13    7:21       36:42
26    Jason Fulglsang        M????          5/7    7:23       36:52
27    Randy Pischke          M3039         6/13    7:24       36:56
28    Ryan Kunz              M0129        10/18    7:24       37:00
29    Paul Ryan              M????          6/7    7:24       37:00
30    Dan Cunningham         M0129        11/18    7:26       37:10
31    Tony McAvan            M3039         7/13    7:28       37:17
32    Dallas Robertson       M5059          3/9    7:28       37:18
33    Joe Nichols Bradley    M3039         8/13    7:34       37:48
34    Adam Densmore          M0129        12/18    7:40       38:16
35    Tim Chapman            M0129        13/18    7:41       38:24
36    Toni Niedens           F3039         2/14    7:41       38:25
37    Ed Sbertoli            M3039         9/13    7:42       38:28
38    Jon Betz               M4049          3/9    7:47       38:51
39    Bryan Colvin           M4049          4/9    7:49       39:03
40    Rita Schaeffer         F5059         1/11    7:50       39:10
41    Bob Madison            M5059          4/9    7:50       39:10
42    Muriel Naumann         F5059         2/11    7:51       39:11
43    Jim Buttman            M60UP          1/9    7:52       39:19
44    Linda Cady             F4049         1/12    8:02       40:08
45    Mike Zimmer            M4049          5/9    8:04       40:19
46    Dane Weiner            M3039        10/13    8:11       40:52
47    Bryan Huebsch          M0129        14/18    8:17       41:22
48    Tim Foley              M????          7/7    8:20       41:39
49    Jean Bowen             F4049         2/12    8:21       41:45
50    Julie Saunders         F0129         3/12    8:25       42:03
51    Angela Pauly           F3039         3/14    8:27       42:13
52    Steve Laude            M4049          6/9    8:28       42:20
53    Gary Newkirk           M60UP          2/9    8:30       42:30
54    Teri Lyon              F4049         3/12    8:31       42:32
55    Kara McAvan            F3039         4/14    8:36       42:56
56    Carol Cowan            F4049         4/12    8:36       42:57
57    Melissa Andrews        F4049         5/12    8:36       43:00
58    Doug Petersma          M5059          5/9    8:37       43:02
59    Troy Kruse             M3039        11/13    8:38       43:10
60    Dawn Dittmer           F4049         6/12    8:41       43:24
61    Elijah Boesch          M0129        15/18    8:45       43:45
62    James Fitzpatrick      M60UP          3/9    8:49       44:04
63    Stacy Butt             F0129         4/12    8:52       44:20
64    Eric Grell             M0129        16/18    8:52       44:20
65    Danelle Kvapil         F3039         5/14    8:54       44:28
66    John Kvapil            M3039        12/13    8:55       44:35
67    Wendy Weiskircher      F0129         5/12    8:56       44:40
68    Carole Robertson       F5059         3/11    8:59       44:53
69    Sophia Gonzalez        F5059         4/11    9:04       45:18
70    Eugene Eggers          M60UP          4/9    9:05       45:25
71    Stacy French           F3039         6/14    9:06       45:28
72    Tara Tsbertoli         F3039         7/14    9:07       45:32
73    Sherry Sperry          F3039         8/14    9:07       45:35
74    Greyson Purcell        M3039        13/13    9:13       46:03
75    Karl Dimmer            M0129        17/18    9:13       46:04
76    Daniel Kedley          M0129        18/18    9:13       46:04
77    Penny McGimpsey        F4049         7/12    9:18       46:26
78    Karen Baldwin          F4049         8/12    9:18       46:26
79    Kathy Newkirk          F5059         5/11    9:18       46:27
80    Sarah Gravert          F0129         6/12    9:19       46:31
81    Brandy Rash            F3039         9/14    9:22       46:46
82    Jim Tebockhorst        M60UP          5/9    9:22       46:47
83    Erin Thayer            F0129         7/12    9:22       46:48
84    Margarita Smith        F5059         6/11    9:23       46:55
85    Steve Thayer           M60UP          6/9    9:24       46:57
86    Bob St. Joseph         M5059          6/9    9:31       47:34
87    Misty Jewell           F0129         8/12    9:35       47:52
88    Katie Stober           F0129         9/12    9:36       47:56
89    Karen Ballenger        F5059         7/11    9:38       48:08
90    Judie Gulley           F60UP          1/2    9:40       48:16
91    Leigh McEwen           F????          1/3    9:40       48:20
92    Melissa Bitner         F3039        10/14    9:46       48:46
93    Jim Tate               M5059          7/9    9:46       48:47
94    Meghan Lake            F3039        11/14    9:48       48:58
95    Kevin Fox              M4049          7/9    9:50       49:09
96    Dan McAleer            M4049          8/9    9:56       49:38
97    Anne Werner            F4049         9/12    9:56       49:40
98    Denise Forney          F4049        10/12   10:03       50:11
99    Scott Larson           M4049          9/9   10:07       50:31
100   Cyndie D Hoker         F4049        11/12   10:08       50:39
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101   Tami Petsche           F3039        12/14   10:11       50:55
102   Hilary Epping          F0129        10/12   10:13       51:04
103   Morgan Bailey          F????          2/3   10:26       52:07
104   Lindsey Doeden         F0129        11/12   10:26       52:08
105   Jean Roeder            F5059         8/11   10:30       52:28
106   Chuck Kelsey           M5059          8/9   10:33       52:43
107   Penny Danielson        F60UP          2/2   10:40       53:17
108   Pete Domingue          M60UP          7/9   10:52       54:20
109   Rachel Dimmer          F0129        12/12   10:55       54:31
110   Sarah Mohr             F3039        13/14   11:04       55:19
111   Suzanne Kelsey         F5059         9/11   11:05       55:24
112   Kay Brokaw             F4049        12/12   11:06       55:30
113   Karma Hinkle           F3039        14/14   11:06       55:30
114   Michael Kooi           M60UP          8/9   11:31       57:35
115   Jim Dalton             M60UP          9/9   12:11     1:00:53
116   Courtney Huber         F????          3/3   12:15     1:01:13
117   Rick Sundin Jr         M5059          9/9   12:17     1:01:21
118   Jill Ryan              F5059        10/11   12:29     1:02:22
119   Mary Dimmer            F5059        11/11   13:54     1:09:30
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